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WILLIAM HILL SCOTTISH CUP COMPETITION 2019-20
FIFTH ROUND FIXTURES

Inverness Caledonian Thistle v. Livingston

Saturday 8 February 2020
Tuesday 11 February 2020
Tuesday 11 February 2020

Clyde v. Celtic

Sunday 9 February 2020
Wednesday 12 February 2020
Wednesday 12 February 2020

BSC Glasgow v. Hibernian
Sunday 8 February 2020
Wednesday 19 February 2020
Wednesday 19 February 2020

St. Mirren v. Motherwell
Saturday 8 February 2020
Tuesday 18 February 2020
Tuesday 18 February 2020

Ayr United v. St. Johnstone
Saturday 8 February 2020

Tuesday 18 February 2020
Tuesday 18 February 2020

Aberdeen v. Kilmarnock
Saturday 8 February 2020
Wednesday 19 February 2020
Wednesday 19 February 2020

Hamilton Academical v. Rangers

Saturday 8 February 2020
Tuesday 11 February 2020
Tuesday 11 February 2020

Falkirk v. Heart of Midlothian
Saturday 8 February 2020
Tuesday 18 February 2020
Tuesday 18 February 2020

Tulloch Caledonian Stadium
Tulloch Caledonian Stadium

Toni Macaroni Arena

Broadwood Stadium
Broadwood Stadium
Celtic Park

Indodrill Stadium
Indodrill Stadium

Easter Road Stadium

Simple Digital Arena
Simple Digital Arena
Fir Park Stadium

Somerset Park
Somerset Park
McDiarmid Park

Pittodrie Stadium
Pittodrie Stadium
Rugby Park

Fountain of Youth Stadium
Fountain of Youth Stadium

Ibrox Stadium

Falkirk Stadium
Falkirk Stadium

Tynecastle Park

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

2.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

12.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

12:30pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

7.20pm
7.45pm
7.45pm



