

## WILLIAM HILL SCOTTISH CUP COMPETITION 2019-20 FIFTH ROUND FIXTURES

1.	Inverness Caledonian Thistle v. Livingston		
Ο.	Saturday 8 February 2020	Tulloch Caledonian Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 11 February 2020	Tulloch Caledonian Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 11 February 2020	Toni Macaroni Arena	7.45pm
2.	Clyde v. Celtic		
Ο.	Sunday 9 February 2020	Broadwood Stadium	2.00pm
P.	Wednesday 12 February 2020	Broadwood Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 12 February 2020	Celtic Park	7.45pm
3.	BSC Glasgow v. Hibernian		
Ο.	Sunday 8 February 2020	Indodrill Stadium	12.00pm
P.	Wednesday 19 February 2020	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 19 February 2020	Easter Road Stadium	7.45pm
4.	St. Mirren v. Motherwell		
Ο.	Saturday 8 February 2020	Simple Digital Arena	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 18 February 2020	Simple Digital Arena	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 18 February 2020	Fir Park Stadium	7.45pm
5.	Ayr United v. St. Johnstone		
Ο.	Saturday 8 February 2020	Somerset Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 18 February 2020	Somerset Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 18 February 2020	McDiarmid Park	7.45pm
6.	Aberdeen v. Kilmarnock		
Ο.	Saturday 8 February 2020	Pittodrie Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 19 February 2020	Pittodrie Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 19 February 2020	Rugby Park	7.45pm
7.	Hamilton Academical v. Rangers		
Ο.	Saturday 8 February 2020	Fountain of Youth Stadium	12:30pm
P.	Tuesday 11 February 2020	Fountain of Youth Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 11 February 2020	Ibrox Stadium	7.45pm
8.	Falkirk v. Heart of Midlothian		
Ο.	Saturday 8 February 2020	Falkirk Stadium	7.20pm
P.	Tuesday 18 February 2020	Falkirk Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 18 February 2020	Tynecastle Park	7.45pm